Southern Mississippi

Situation

Overall

Opponent
Opponent
Opponent

Coach

Coach

Conference
Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Round

Seed

Seed

Seed

Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Ranking
Opponent Ranking
RPI

Opponent RPI
Region

Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Location City
Qualifying Type
Decade

Decade

Date

Date

Criteria

Kansas State

La Salle

North Carolina State
Eustachy, Larry
Turk, M.K.
Conference USA
Metro

Atlantic Coast
Big Twelve
Metro Atlantic
Round of 64

9

11

13

4

8

25

12

21

48

East

Connecticut

Maryland
Pennsylvania

College Park, Maryland
Hartford, Connecticut
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
At Large

1990-1999

2010-2019

March 14

March 15
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Losses
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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AvgPts AvgAllow

70.67
64.00
63.00
85.00
64.00
74.00
64.00
74.00
85.00
64.00
63.00
70.67
64.00
85.00
63.00
63.00
85.00
64.00
85.00
63.00
64.00
64.00
70.67
63.00
85.00
64.00
85.00
63.00
64.00
70.67
74.00
64.00
85.00
63.50

87.67
70.00
79.00
114.00
70.00
96.50
70.00
96.50
114.00
70.00
79.00
87.67
70.00
114.00
79.00
79.00
114.00
70.00
114.00
79.00
70.00
70.00
87.67
79.00
114.00
70.00
114.00
79.00
70.00
87.67
96.50
70.00
114.00
74.50



Southern Mississippi

Situation

Day of Week
Score

Score

Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Criteria

Thursday

60 - 69 Points

80 - 89 Points

70 - 79 Points

100 or more Points
4 - 6 points

16 - 20 points

20 or more points
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

AvgPts

70.67
63.50
85.00
63.50
85.00
64.00
63.00
85.00

AvgAllow

87.67
74.50
114.00
74.50
114.00
70.00
79.00
114.00



